77 ;;;/{/ “Ib ,%f? Wm‘.\ e
INDIA NON JUDICIAL

|uuummlmlnuh'nvmww 7 \
kT e [y
| J di 'A v /
) (i
/.
2,

; f”-’%{é’—%”:’%i il
Anale

i

S

O THOUSHND RUPEES

A
1::‘“\:::"
A

VLU

<3

) Rs1000

; /.’o;'(.':i{r'o'{ Rz
()

SN |

XSO0 Y9
Q0 Y, .9.0'0.’:“/(/”/‘;’ 7

4
s

;; e ":- %m ) T

4 AN Rl KX By i
A‘-.‘o.?.o.dfnfofo A= 22’#‘;&!:,5' (.:l‘fi" Z}’/f 449,
j N //[/[///1\%\/'1 ////IIAJ W

W/
i
202 Joup (g™ 27067 20 BITITET 2 &Y

L7 £ 3%, - OF  IHT/
ey Y25

i
3
!
!
1

I neand
qicde 124/ 200%

Supplementary Agreement

| srersE) I GRS AISET (MMGSY (SO)

Original Agreement No. : 43SBD/2020-21 dt. 03.09.2020¢ 2 & 12

Revised Agreement Value Rs. 68,12,538.00
Previous Agreement Value Rs. 43,00,869.00
Supplementary Agreement Value Rs. 25,11,669.00

Executive Engineer., R W.D., Works Division, Neemchak Bathani. of the one part,
and PINTU YADAV, At.-Pathara-13 Assurain, PO-Utli Bara, PS-Tankuppa, Gava.
Whereas the Employer is desirous that the Contractor execute Construction of Road &
CD Work with Maintenance for Dharam Bigha To Basar_in Mohra Block, Length
0.653 Km. and the Employer has accepted the Bid by the contractor for the execution and
completion of such works and the remedying of any defects therein at a cost of 25,11,669/-
(Rupees Twenty Five Lakh Eleven Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Nine).

Bill of Quantity of Original Agreement No. 4ASBD/2020-21 dt. 03.09.2020
Revised wef date of agreement by fogiy wfea, RWD, Patna Vide Letter No
BRRDA(HQ)%MMGSY—210/2021 -1202 dt. 27.12.2021. In ibld revision extra iten"t
has been provﬁided.

Scanned with CamScanner

. A
A
E,MP’ A7 (Y
,iw—— Rural Work D¥partment
qm srk Division, Nimchak Batt

23097 Gar6r 13 Z507

AN 933687




